Cable Ties & Banding l Band-it®fastening systems
242
BAND-IT STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIES
Ball-Lokt Ties
316 Stainless Steel
The Ball-Lokt Cable Ties are manufactured from 316 Stainless Steel and are
available in both plain or Epoxy coated for greater corrosion resistance. They
feature self locking ball lock enabling speedy installation.
316 Stainless Steel Ball-Lokt Ties
• Available in two widths 4.6mm & 7.8mm for applications ranging from
identification tagging to bundling cables
• Self locking design allows fast installation
• Superior strength tensile strength
• Excellent stiffness
Temperature Range: -80°C to 500°C
Material: 316 Stainless Steel
Code Length (A) Width (B) Max Bundle Dia. Loop Tensile Strength (Kg)
KT6U046-0200  200.0  4.6  52.0  56.0
KT6U046-0250  250.0  4.6  67.0  56.0
KT6U046-0350  350.0  4.6  99.0  56.0
KT6U078-0350  350.0  7.8  99.0  79.0
KT6U078-0500  500.0  7.8  147.0  79.0
Code Length (A) Width (B) Max Bundle Dia. Loop Tensile Strength (Kg)
KT6B046-0200  200.0  4.6  52.0  56.0
KT6B046-0250  250.0  4.6  67.0  56.0
KT6B046-0350  350.0  4.6  99.0  56.0
KT6B078-0350  350.0  7.8  99.0  79.0
KT6B078-0500  500.0  7.8  147.0  79.0
Coated 316 Stainless Steel Ball-Lokt Ties
• Available in two widths 4.6mm & 7.8mm for applications ranging from
identification tagging to bundling cables
• Self locking design allows fast installation
• Superior strength tensile strength
• Excellent stiffness
• The Epoxy coating also protects projects by reducing the risk of cutting
or abrading cable insulation or hose coverings
Temperature Range: -80°C to 150°C
Material: 316 Stainless Steel
Coating: Epoxy
C
able
G
lands
Fixing &
S
ecurity
C
onduit
C
able
C
leats
M
IC
C
C
able
Junction
B
oxes
H
eat-
shrink
Jointing
E
arthing
Lightning
W
iring
Term
inals
Tooling
A
ccs.
Tube
Lugs
C
able
Ties